3¢

\ =g

Palma ~
aquarium

BUS OFFER (BEST) TRH%EBS&

EXPERIENCE

Adulto
Erdvl\j;tchsene 3 2 50€ ADD +3€
3D CINEMA

0] ae
Nifio ’00 AQUADOME [ JULY  e]e]
@ Children (o[e[e]e]
U Kinder € | SEPTEMBER |e|e[e(e(s[e]s]

GRATIS - FREE- FREI

RETURN: 15.30 h.

O Bebé
@ Baby
Baby

RECOGIDA
PICK-UP - ABHOLSTELLE

CAMP DE MAR CALA VINAS
1. Main square 9:15h. 9.Hotel Sentido Cala Vifies 9:15 h.

PAGUERA MAGALUF

2. Hotel Fergus Europa (entrance) 9:25h. 10. Meeting Point - Meli& Calvia Beach 9:20 h.
3.Boulevar Paguera, 58 9:30 h. 11. Meeting Point - In front of BCM 9:25h.
4. Hacienda - Restaurant entrance 9:40 h. 12. Meeting Point- Katmandu 9:30 h.

SANTA PONCA PALMANOVA

5. Meeting Point-Kid's playground Son Castellot 9:55 h. 13. Meeting Pomt.- In front of Hotel Aquz?sol 9:35h.
6. Hotel Rey Don Jaime 10:05 h. 14.Bus stop Canaima (near to McDonald's) 9:40 h.
7.Hotel Pirates Village 10:10 h. CALA MAJOR

ChATREEl VAR S 10:15h. 15. Hotel Belvedere - Parking hotel 9:55 h.

Precios vélidos hasta 31/10/24. Precios vélidos para un dia de visita. Horarios y dias sujetos a modificaciones. No Acumulable a otras ofertas, packs
+34 678 107 253 ni promociones. *Desde el 27/03/24. Valid prices untill 10/31/24. Valid prices for one day visit. Times and dates could be subject to change. *Since
03/27/24. Preise giiltig until 31.10.24. Preise gelten fiir einen Besuchstag. Zeiten und Daten kinnen sich dndern. Kann nicht mit anderen Angeboten,

reservas@palmaaquarium.com packs oder Promotionen kombiniert werden. * Seit 27.03.24.

CONNECT WITH THE OCEAN palmaaquarium.com



